
DISTRICT 46 CASH RECONCILLIATION

2025 November

Beginning Cash Balance 11/3/2025 6,507.20$            
Plus Total Cash Receipts 1,015.11$            See page 4
Less Total Cash Disbursements 305.85$               See pages 2 and 3
Ending Cash Balance 11/30/2025 7,216.46$            

Bank Balance on Statement 11/30/2025 7,446.96$            
Outstanding check secretary exp. 10/29/2025 230.50$               
Adjusted balance 11/30/2025 7,216.46$            
Difference -$                      

Balance 11/30/2025 7,216.46$            
Prudent Reserve (1,500.00)$           
Available Cash Funds 5,716.46$            



DISTRICT 46 
CHECK REGISTER

DISTRICT 46 CHECK REGISTER

Check Number Check Date Payee Purpose Amount
Cleared 

Bank Month Total
August
Debit card #5187 8/7/2025 AT&T phone line 1-888-360-1564 33.75$        x
Debit card #5187 8/14/2025 Western WA Area Area 72 contribution for August 50.00$        x
Debit card #5187 8/15/2025 GSO GSO contribution for August 50.00$        x
Debit card #2888 8/18/2025 Mail Chimp newsletter web platform, monthly fee 14.09$        x
Check #990428 8/18/2025 Front Desk Answering service 125.00$      x
Debit card #5187 8/22/2025 AAWS Literature for Island County Jail (Pink Can) 69.09$        x
Billpaid conf#192 8/28/2025 Bayshore Schedule printing 115.32$      x
Check #1335 8/26/2025 Claudia B District workshop (tradition 7) supplies 92.50$        x
Check #1336 8/28/2025 Dina M District workshop (tradition 7) supplies 48.02$        x
Check #1337 8/28/2025 Paul B District workshop (tradition 7) rent 35.00$        x 632.77$       
September
Debit card #5187 9/10/2025 AT&T phone line 1-888-360-1564 32.08$        x
Debit card #5187 9/15/2025 Western WA Area Area 72 contribution for September 50.00$        x
Check #1338 9/16/2025 Noelle K District workshop (serenity) supplies 337.42$      x
Debit card #2888 9/18/2025 Mail Chimp newsletter web platform, monthly fee 14.09$        x
Debit card #5187 9/22/2025 Safeway supplies for September D46 business meeting 18.88$        x
Debit card #5187 9/22/2025 Donut House donuts for September D46 business meeting 36.38$        x
Check #1339 9/22/2025 Westminster Pres. District workshop (serenity) rent 35.00$        x
Check #990429 9/22/2025 Front Desk Answering service 125.00$      x
Check #1341 9/23/2025 Lisa H PI travel expenses (ferry/fuel) 46.00$        x
Check #1340 9/24/2025 Dina M District workshop (tradition 7) travel exp. 67.00$        x 761.85$       
October
Debit card #5187 10/6/2025 AT&T Phone line 1-888-360-1564 35.80$        x
Debit card #5187 10/14/2025 Western WA Area Area 72 contribution for October 50.00$        x
Debit card #5187 10/14/2025 Zoom.com Annual subscrition 170.29$      x
Billpaid conf#195 10/14/2025 Bayshore Schedlules and flyers 82.36$        x
Debit card #2888 10/20/2025 Mail Chimp Newsletter web platform, monthly fee 14.09$        x
Debit card #5187 10/20/2025 Safeway Supplies for October D46 business meeting 32.38$        x
Debit card #5187 10/20/2025 Donut House Donuts for October D46 business meeting 36.37$        x
Check #1343 10/20/2025 Dave J DCM expenses (travel & area 72 assembly) 939.41$      x
Check #1342 10/22/2025 Corbin T Alt DCM expenses for Area 72 Assembly 443.26$      x
Check #990430 10/24/2025 Front Desk Answering service 125.00$      x
Debit card #5187 10/28/2025 GSO GSO contribution for Sept & Oct 100.00$      x
Check #1344 10/29/2025 Dakota Creek Ind. Sept/Oct district business meeting rent 70.00$        x
Check #1355 10/29/2025 Dina M Secretary travel expenses 230.50$      2,329.46$    
November
Debit card #5187 11/14/2025 Western WA Area Area 72 contribution for November 50.00$        x
Debit card #5187 11/17/2025 AT&T Phone line 1-888-360-1564 31.76$        x
Debit card #2888 11/18/2025 Mail Chimp Newsletter web platform, monthly fee 14.09$        x
Check #990431 11/25/2026 Front Desk Answering service 125.00$      x
Debit card #5187 11/26/2025 GSO GSO contribution for November 50.00$        x
Check #1346 11/25/2025 Whidbey Island AA Rent for November district business meeting 35.00$        x 305.85$       
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DISTRICT 46
EXPENSES AND BUDGET

Budget 2025 Jan Feb March April May June July August September October November December YTD Total Budget 2025 Remaining
General Expenses

Archives Storage ($137.50*12) 1,650.00$   -$                1,650.00$   1,650.00$      
District Rent 450.00$       70.00$         35.00$            35.00$        35.00$        35.00$        70.00$           $35.00 315.00$          450.00$       135.00$          
PO Box Rental 250.00$       244.00$          244.00$          250.00$       6.00$              
Schedule Printing 750.00$       47.65$        53.31$         48.31$         48.31$        48.31$            58.75$        64.84$        115.32$         63.10$           547.90$          750.00$       202.10$          
Copy  Costs 250.00$       -$                250.00$       250.00$          
Business Cards 500.00$       323.12$          323.12$          500.00$       176.88$          
Phone Answering Service: Front Desk 1,620.00$   125.00$     125.00$      125.00$      125.00$      131.00$          125.00$      125.00$      125.00$         125.00$          125.00$         125.00$       1,381.00$      1,620.00$   239.00$          
AT&T 1-800 phone line 450.00$       18.94$        34.71$         32.70$         36.28$        $33.74 35.51$        34.32$        33.75$           32.08$            35.80$           31.76$          359.59$          450.00$       90.41$            
Literature (All Committee Aggregate) 200.00$       -$                200.00$       200.00$          
Website Expenses 600.00$       14.09$        14.09$         14.09$         14.11$        14.11$            14.11$        14.09$        14.09$           14.09$            14.09$           14.09$          155.05$          600.00$       444.95$          
District General Service Events 250.00$       -$                250.00$       250.00$          
Zoom 200.00$       170.29$         170.29$          200.00$       29.71$            
CANVA 120.00$       120.00$      120.00$          120.00$       -$                

Committees/Chairs
DCM 2,500.00$   439.32$     939.41$         1,378.73$      2,500.00$   1,121.27$      
Alt DCM 2,400.00$   176.95$      443.26$         620.21$          2,400.00$   1,779.79$      
District Secretary or Alt 250.00$       230.50$         230.50$          250.00$       19.50$            
Treasurer or Alt 250.00$       -$                250.00$       250.00$          
Archivist or Alt 450.00$       -$                450.00$       450.00$          
PI or Alt 450.00$       74.80$         60.00$            150.00$      46.00$                330.80$          450.00$       119.20$          
CPC or Alt 450.00$       12.19$            12.19$            19.26$           43.64$            450.00$       406.36$          
Treatment or Alt 450.00$       -$                450.00$       450.00$          
Corrections or Alt 450.00$       -$                450.00$       450.00$          
Grapevine/Literature or Alt 450.00$       -$                450.00$       450.00$          
Accessibility or Alt 450.00$       -$                450.00$       450.00$          
Webservant or Alt 450.00$       -$                450.00$       450.00$          
3rd Legacy 250.00$       -$                250.00$       250.00$          
Registrar 250.00$       -$                250.00$       250.00$          
Phone Coordinator 250.00$       -$                250.00$       250.00$          
Schedule Coordinator 250.00$       -$                250.00$       250.00$          
Technology Operations 450.00$       -$                450.00$       450.00$          
YPAA Chair 450.00$       -$                450.00$       450.00$          
Sub Total 18,190.00$ 645.00$     548.86$      315.10$      270.89$      794.28$      538.37$      285.44$      288.16$         217.17$          2,110.71$     205.85$       -$              6,219.83$      18,190.00$ 11,970.17$       $                

Other Disbursements

WWA 72 600.00$             100.00$      50.00$         50.00$        50.00$            50.00$        50.00$        50.00$           50.00$            50.00$           50.00$          550.00$          600.00$             50.00$            
GSO 600.00$             100.00$      50.00$         50.00$        50.00$            50.00$        50.00$        50.00$           100.00$         50.00$          550.00$          600.00$             50.00$            
Grapevine Subscriptions (Hospitals) 225.00$             -$                225.00$             225.00$          
PRAASA/PNC/Regional Forum 1,500.00$         1,203.27$       1,203.27$      1,500.00$         296.73$          
Committee Quarterlies 500.00$             -$                500.00$             500.00$          
Workshops 1,500.00$         175.52$             439.42$              614.94$          1,500.00$         885.06$          

    Technology Equipment 150.00$             -$                150.00$             150.00$          
Refreshments 400.00$             33.43$         8.04$           55.26$            68.75$           165.48$          400.00$             234.52$          
Pink Can fund (corrections literature) 328.35$             69.09$               69.09$            328.35$             259.26$          

January February March April May June July August September October November December YTD Total Remaining
Total Disbursements 23,993.35$       645.00$     782.29$      1,626.41$   370.89$      894.28$         638.37$      385.44$      632.77$         761.85$         2,329.46$     305.85$       -$              9,372.61$      23,993.35$       14,361.48$    
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Deposit Register 2025 Jan Feb Mar April May June July August September October November December Total
Anacortes Group 192.46$    129.52$    151.56$  473.54$      
Back to Basics -$            
Blue Box Group 284.96$ 243.17$    95.42$      120.38$    743.93$      
Coupeville Tapevine Group -$            
Comfort Zone 106.80$ 96.00$      124.80$    327.60$      
Clinton 240.00$    120.00$    360.00$      
Daily Reflections 111.60$    85.60$    197.20$      
Eastsound Group 171.00$    334.50$    505.50$      
Emotional Sobriety FH -$            
Fellowship of the Spirit 71.30$      108.00$    179.30$      
Fidalgo Group 347.35$    399.43$    620.99$    496.48$  1,864.25$   
Freeland -$            
Friday Harbor Fellowship FH -$            
Fri Night Old Group FH -$            
Langley Group 405.25$    351.88$    515.65$    904.66$  2,177.44$   
Lopez Island Group 93.90$      93.90$        
Meditation/11th step FH -$            
Men's Stag -$            
North of 12th Group -$            
Oak Harbor Group 125.00$    125.00$    100.00$  150.00$  500.00$      
Pioneer Group 197.53$    264.00$    277.80$ 252.85$    312.45$  1,304.63$   
Primary Purpose Group FH 80.00$      80.00$    160.00$      
Race Road/Sunday Women -$            
Raven Group -$            
Rebel Underground -$            
Rise-n-Shine Group 408.00$    $138.00 663.60$    152.56$  205.63$  1,567.79$   
S Whidbey Mens Stag 148.00$ 111.25$  259.25$      
San Juan Central Svc Comm FH 250.00$    250.00$      
Sat Morn Daily Reflections FH 92.20$      92.20$        
Sat Morning Sobriety -$            

Sat Night ABSI FH 59.00$   56.25$      48.12$    163.37$      
Shivering Denizens Group FH 80.00$      56.00$      136.00$      
Strait from the Heart Group FH 60.00$      50.00$      50.00$      75.00$    235.00$      
Sun Noon 1st Step FH 106.22$    58.17$    164.39$      
The Room 600.00$  600.00$      
Thurs Night Relapse & Rec FH 250.00$ 250.00$      
Thurs Noon BB Stories FH -$            
Trinity 12X12 -$            
Tues Night Men's Group FH 90.00$      90.00$    180.00$      
Tues Noon Open FH -$            
Way Out 140.00$  140.00$      
Wed 12x12 FH 10.00$      91.00$      80.00$    181.00$      
Weekend Survivors FH 60.00$      60.00$        
Whidbey Island Group 207.24$    207.24$      
District 46 Bus Meeting 7th tradition 110.00$    97.00$      108.00$ 86.00$      94.00$      55.00$   65.00$      55.00$    135.00$  73.00$    878.00$      
Women's Sunday Rebel 120.00$    120.00$      
PI Qtrly -$            
Area 72 Archives Qtrly -$            
DCM Rideshare -$            
Workshops 43.00$      85.00$    128.00$      
Anonymous -$            
Total 1,355.50$  1,069.75$  706.76$   1,592.05$  1,684.45$  582.80$   1,834.79$  1,483.95$  1,052.16$ 2,122.21$ 1,015.11$ -$         14,499.53$   



November Summary: Budget is looking good. Had another month of good 7th 
tradition contributions. Next month we'll see two of our annual payments 
(North sound Mini storage: $1650.00 and Weebly: $144.00). As we approach 
the end of the year, planning has began on a budget comittee meeting to set 
next years budget.
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